
 

2025 v1 This version created November 2024. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. 

 

 

 

Fee Schedule - Fee for Service Training 

 

Program Name Code Tuition Fee 
Tuition Fee 

(Concession) 

Resources 
Amenities 

Fees 

Language, Literacy & Numeracy          

For English programs see the relevant tab on Wyndham CEC’s website: either AMEP, SEE or Pre-accredited. 

     

Vocational Programs              

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & 
Care 

CHC30121 $3,190 N/A $290 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care CHC50121 $3,450 N/A $290 

Certificate II in Community Services CHC22015 $1,990 $1,080 $150 

Certificate I in Employment Pathways 22680VIC $1,190 $900 $110 

 

Fee for Service student fees for 2025 (for students not eligible 
for Victorian government Skills First subsidy). 

Wyndham Community & Education Centre Inc. 

TOID:  4179 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  


